

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.980 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	10.04.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr. Sharad Sanghi, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. Issue notice, including personal notice, to the respondents. List this matter on 20.04.2026, as prayed for. Proof of service to be filed before the returnable date. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J PVT	

